Linde H50D

Brand
Model
Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)

Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Drive wheels (size)
Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Driver's place

Lights

Cabin equipment

Approved

Linde

H50D

Diesel gaffeltruck
5000

500

4400

3121
Standard
1600

3116
315/70-15
250/70-15
Diesel
Closed cabin
Road lights

Aircon, ind/udvendige spejle,
visker/vasker

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



