Linde H50D

(DT1384)

Brand	Linde
Model	H50D
Туре	Diesel gaffeltruck
Capacity (kg)	5000
Load centre distance (mm)	500
Lift height (mm)	4400
Height (mm)	3121
Masttype	Standard
Fork length (mm)	1600
Length to fork face (mm)	3116
Drive wheels (size)	315/70-15
Steering wheels (size)	250/70-15
Energy	Diesel
Driver's place	Closed cabin
Lights	Road lights
Cabin equipment	Aircon, ind/udvendige spejle, visker/vasker
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval